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Empire League Cluster

Craig Regional Park

Race 4 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
09/25/2018 - 3:30 pm

Team Race Results

Team Runner  Avg 5Man
Score  Time Avg Mile Gap  Finish Order

37 113254 1834 6:11 106 1,2,7,13,14,15,19

53  1:3417  18:51 6:17 1148  3,5,6,16,23,32,33

56  1:34:38 18:55  6:18 125 4,8,10, 12,22, 29, 37
97 13742 1932 630 1:24 9,17, 20, 25, 27, 30, 36
121 1:40:09  20:01 6:40 2:34 11,21, 24, 28, 48, 53, 59
156 1:42:36  20:31 6:50 1148 18, 34,35, 44, 46,49, 77

Scoring Order
1,2,7,13,14,15,19
3,5, 6,16, 23, 30, 31
4,8,10,12, 22, 28, 35
9,17, 20, 25, 26, 29, 34
11, 21, 24, 27, 38, 40, 41
18, 32, 33, 36, 37, 39, 42
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Abraham Morales
Ernest Tzompa
Axel Alcocer
Mahteme Legasse
Mark Pineda
Weston Swadling
Logan Thomas
Mohamed Khalil
Brian Chang
Saeed Abdulalim
Paula Awad

Elijah Cobo
Giovanni Andablo
Victor Sanchez
Jahir Ruiz Orellana
Reese Clausi
Kamron Popal
Charlie Wagner
Chris Ramirez
Josiah Chung
Collin Lewandowski
Jaden Choi
Viencent Luong-Kha
Octavio Granados
Jose David Pluma
Giovanny Castro
Julius Yang

Abdul Algaza
Jared Fong

Brian Joshua

Jose Rojo Gonzalez
Scott Pomeroy
Jack Blake
Andrew Ternet
Gavin Paul

Ethan Peng

Pulkit Goyal

Aiden Gomez
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Race 4 - Boys FS - 3 Mile
09/25/2018 - 3:30 pm

Individual

Grade School

10
10
9
9
10
9
10

10
10

10

10

10
11

10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10

10

Tustin

Tustin

Pacifica (G.G.)
Cypress
Pacifica (G.G.)
Pacifica (G.G.)
Tustin
Cypress
Valencia-P!
Cypress
Kennedy SS
Cypress
Tustin

Tustin

Tustin

Pacifica (G.G.)
Valencia-PI
Crean Lutheran
Tustin
Valencia-PI
Kennedy SS
Cypress
Pacifica (G.G.)
Kennedy SS
Valencia-PI
Tustin
Valencia-PI
Kennedy SS
Cypress
Valencia-PI
Tustin

Pacifica (G.G.)
Pacifica (G.G.)
Crean Lutheran
Crean Lutheran
Valencia-P!
Cypress
Pacifica (G.G.)

Time
18:00.9
18:05.5
18:08.2
18:24.8
18:31.0
18:32.3
18:36.6
18:40.1
18:40.4
18:41.1
18:49.4
19:02.6
19:03.9
19:.07.4
19:08.5
19:08.8
19:16.8
19:24.4
19:35.6
19:40.7
19:49.1
19:50.1
19:57.0
19:59.4
19:59.7
20:03.8
20:05.0
20:08.3
20:10.4
20:12.5
20:16.0
20:20.9
20:214
20:26.0
20:27.1
20:34.2
20:41.7
20:59.4

Race Results

Points
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Ryan Reid
Jordan Chapman

Stephen Higa

Esteban Marquez Mora

Ryan Clark

Derek Maas
Shane Fremgen
Elijah Kirk
Christian Ponce
Salvador Lamadrid
Noah Wade

Abraham Arango Ramit

Tyler Tanaka
Angel Gallegos
Adrian Garcia
Brian Mejia
Ethan Ly
Edmund Lee
Zachary Perez
Marcos Ramirez
Micahel Abraham
Christopher Aguilar
Marvin Tamayo
Xavier Nunez
Caleb Enders
Bao Bui

Aiden Lumbao
Mitchell Mahoney
Blake Powers
Josue Aguilar
Abrar Ambia
Adan Gonzalez
Austin Gaba
Joseph Teutimez
Jonathon Nam
Joseph Romualdo
Christopher Issac

Dean Zeeman

7’

Grade School

9 Tustin

10 Pacifica (G.G.)
10 Cypress

10 Tustin

9 Valencia-PI

9 Crean Lutheran
9 Pacifica (G.G.)
9  Crean Lutheran
10 Tustin
Kennedy SS

9  Crean Lutheran

©

©

Tustin

10  Cypress

10  Tustin

9  Kennedy SS

9 Valencia-PI

9 Valencia-PI

10 Valencia-PI

9 Valencia-PI

10 Cypress

10 Kennedy SS
10  Tustin

9 Tustin

9 Valencia-PI

9 Pacifica (G.G.)
10 Cypress

9 Pacifica (G.G.)
9  Cypress

10 Kennedy SS
10 Tustin

10  Valencia-PI

9 Tustin

10 Cypress

9  Cypress

10 Cypress

10 Tustin

9 Valencia-PI

9 Pacifica (G.G.)

Time
21:00.9
21:03.1
21:05.4
21:05.8
21:06.1
21:06.7
21:09.5
21:12.6
21:21.4
21:234
21:28.7
21:30.3
21:34.6
21:38.7
21:38.9
21:40.4
21:54.4
22:01.8
22:18.1
22:20.7
22:21.6
22:27.1
22:371.5
22:41.2
22:44 1
22:46.6
22:49.5
22:50.3
22:571
22:58.1
23:08.1
23:16.8
23:24.3
23:24.7
23:27.9
23:311
23:34.0
23374
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Nathan Luciano
Eric Pineda

Ali Mohammed
Ruben Pineda
Daniel Doroteo
Bryant Nguyen
Benjamin Burke
Alex Hawley

William Camacho

Jacob Dominguez

Esteban Piceno
Niko Friel
Nathan Finaly
Javier Perez
Kurtis Lee
Marcus Enriquez
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Race 4 - Boys FS - 3 Mile

09/25/2018 - 3:30 pm
Race Results

Individual
Grade School Time Points
9  Crean Lutheran 24:56.6 42
9 Cypress 25:18.7
11 Cypress 25:20.5
9  Cypress 25:21.6
9  Tustin 25:36.5
10  Valencia-PI 25:42.3
9  Kennedy SS 26:35.2
9 Pacifica (G.G.) 26:50.9
9  Tustin 27:15.8
10 Valencia-PI 28:33.1
10  Tustin 29174
9  Tustin 29:39.0
10 Pacifica (G.G.) 30:04.8
9 Cypress 30:12.1
9 Valencia-PI 30:38.9
10 Kennedy SS 32:131
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